
(Squirt C  Hockey)    Cottage Grove (0) at Moorhead Gray (3)
St. Cloud Squirt Super C Tournament,  Saturday, January 16, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Rink  Time: 7:02PM - 7:59PM
Official Scorer:  Roger Carstens  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Moorhead Gray
Scott Kostohryz  Coaches

 Starters
33 Nathan Olson    G
14 Carter Olson    D
15 Bradyn Albright    D
02 Evan Carr    LW
07 Evan Kosohryz    RW
13 Dylan Bushy    C

Cottage Grove
David Voss

 Starters
01 Ethan Arrigoni    G
07 Luke Absey    D
23 Ryan Rowell    D
08 Tyler Bibus    LW
12 Henry Olson    RW
02 Gavin Karens    C

 Alternates  Alternates
19 Ben Hazeldine    F
20 Tayden Allbritton    F
21 Kaleb Opsahl    F
22 Mason Melquist    F
23 Zachary Berneking    F
24 Jack Demers    F

03 Anson Dockter    F
04 Cooper Bibus    F
11 Francis Strub    F
13 Jacob Donlin    F
14 Andrew Lehman    F
18 Carson Iloc    F
19 Ethan Voss    F
26 Samuel Franck    F
28 Mason Giles    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MG

CG

 Shots on Goal

MG

CG

4 3 4

2 0 1

2 6 9

8 5 9

 11

 3

 17

 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

MG

CG

 6 

 2 

 1 

 0 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 10 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 21 

 8 

 3 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

MG

CG

 3 6:00 0 0:00  0  0  1 

 0 0:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

MG- 33 Nathan Olson  

MG- 

CG- 01 Ethan Arrigoni  

CG- 

3 44:00 2 2 1 1 5 5  8  8

3 43:17 6 5 5 5 9 8  20  18

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Daniel LaBorde

(Ref) Joeseph LaBorde

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  MG 02 Evan Carr   5:39  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

MG 02 Evan Carr Tripping (2) 1 2:49

1 5:39 MG ES 02 Evan Carr 13 Dylan Bushy

MG 20 Tayden Allbritton Body Checking (2) 2 2:03

3 0:45 MG ES 20 Tayden Allbritton 21 Kaleb Opsahl

MG 24 Jack Demers Tripping (2) 3 3:57

3 18:53 MG EN 02 Evan Carr 13 Dylan Bushy 07 Evan Kosohryz

 End of Game


